Mo , % Mo ,p Mo
2.3 178617 9067
1.9 152777 6913
1.7 135171 6287
1.7 134110 6237
1.7 155707 5788
1.7 154 270 5413
1.7 213 682 4791
1.7 242175 4613
1.7 194 121 4611
1.7 255 667 4416
1.6 225917 4362
1.5 155 652 4173
1.5 162 864 4176
1.4 158 311 4028
1.4 236 927 3110
1.3 250 953 2795
1.2 141370 3507
1.1 149 819 2926
0.7 59522 3021
0.7 125928 1509
0.7 54 958 2556
0.7 55000 2489
0.7 54 805 2353
0.7 73045 2241
0.7 62562 2195
0.7 74 982 2100
0.7 74522 2087
0.7 73080 2058
0.7 79582 1941
0.7 73450 1938
0.7 81676 1904
0.7 85348 1901
0.7 100 146 1854
0.7 95987 1853
0.7 107 313 1822
0.7 94 093 1806
0.7 102197 1765
0.7 103 873 1764
0.7 102021 1762
0.7 104 559 1751
0.7 104 571 1705
0.7 121738 1689
0.7 96 899 1679
0.7 113830 1665
0.7 119223 1644
0.7 116 580 1530
0.7 101700 1500
0.7 52870 2392
0.6 105176 1217
0.5 36 889 1873
0.5 36649 1860
05 37771 1757
0.5 37 771 1757
05 37736 1755
0.5 38676 1667
0.5 38509 1653
0.5 38285 1643
0.5 42858 1593
0.5 42631 1585
0.5 54 263 1524
05 51179 1523
0.5 50 895 1488
0.5 52748 1478
0.5 52464 1469
05 52127 1465
0.5 52 401 1463
0.5 52 002 1452
0.5 50 907 1434
05 54714 1396
0.5 61825 1386
0.5 60723 1356
0.5 57 555 1341

p/metp Kopnyc KomHat Jtax Jrtaxen Mnowaae Otaenka
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48.2
52

48.1

48.2

48.2
50

cTyaust
cTyaust
cTyaust
cTyaust
cTyaust
cTyaust

N 2 W W= a2 a NN 2 2

cTyaust
3
cTyaust
cTyaust
cTyavst
1
cTyaust

W W WWNNRNNMNNDNDNODMNNNNRNS 2O o o oo

cTyaust
3
cTyaust
cTyaust
cTyaust
cTyaust
cTyaust
cTyaust
cTyaust
cTyaust
cTyaust
cTyaust

A A 4o A A A A a A A a N A

14
12
15

9
15

8
16

1

6
15
14
16

1
1
15
10
13
17
13

8
15

8
16
14
16
10
15
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17

1

9
13

1
14
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7
16
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1
14
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9

1
13
13

9

1

4
14
17
15
17
13
17
13
17
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12

9
13
17
16
16
17
15

9
16
17
1

1
10
1

197
22.1
215
215
26.9
285
44.6
52.5
42.1
57.9
51.8
37.3

39
39.3
76.2
89.8
39.3
51.2
197
83.5
215
22.1
23.3
32,6
285
35.7
35.7
35.5

4
37.9
429
449

54
51.8
58.9
52.1
57.9
58.9
57.9
59.7
61.3
72.1
57.7
68.4
725
76.2
67.8
22.1
86.4
197
197
215
215
215
232
233
233
26.9
26.9
35.6
336
34.2
35.7
35.7
35.6
35.8
35.8
35.5
39.2
44.6
44.8
429
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Otgenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otgenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otgenka
Otgenka
OTtpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otgenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otgenka
Otpenka
OTtpenka
Otpenka
Otgenka
Otgenka
Otpenka
OTtpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otgenka
Otpenka
OTtpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otgenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
OTtpenka
Otpenka
OTtpenka
Otgenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
OTtpenka
Otgenka
Otgenka
OTtpenka
Otpenka
OTtpenka
Otgenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otgenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka

FoToBHOCTL

BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023
3acenenve 0o 14 uons 2023
3acenenuve go 15 masa 2023
3aceneHve o 8 ceHTsbps 2023
BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023
BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023
Bacenenve fo 26 okTa6ps 2023
Bacenexue fo 26 okTabpsa 2023
Bacenexue o 26 okTsbpsa 2023
BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023
3acenenue go 15 masa 2023
BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023
Bacenexue o 26 okTsbpsa 2023
Bacenenue o 26 oktsbpsa 2023
BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023
BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023
Bacenenvie o 26 okTa6ps 2023
Bacenexue o 8 ceHTs6ps 2023
BaceneHve o 8 ceHTsabpsa 2023
BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023
3acenenune go 15 masa 2023
3acenenuve go 15 masa 2023
Bacenexue o 26 okTsbpsa 2023
BaceneHve o 8 ceHTsabpsa 2023
BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023
BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023
3acenenve 0o 14 wons 2023
Bacenexue go 31 oktsbpsa 2023
3acenenue go 15 maa 2023
BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023
3acenenve 0o 14 uons 2023
Bacenexue fo 26 okTsabpsa 2023
BaceneHve fo 26 oktsbpsi 2023
Bacenenue fo 8 ceHTs6psi 2023
BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023
BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023
Bacenexue fo 26 okTsabpsa 2023
Bacenenve fo 26 oktsbpsi 2023
BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023
BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023
3acenenve 0o 14 uons 2023
Bacenexue fo 26 okTabpsa 2023
Bacenexue o 26 okTsbpsa 2023
BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023
BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023
BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023
BaceneHue fo 26 okTsbpsa 2023
3acenenve 0o 14 wons 2023
Bacenenve 1o 31 okTa6ps 2023
Bacenenve o 31 okTa6ps 2023
Bacenenve o 8 ceHTsbps 2023
3acenenuve go 15 masa 2023
3acenenue po 15 maa 2023
Bacenenve 1o 31 okTabps 2023
BaceneHve o 8 ceHTsbps 2023
Bacenexue o 8 ceHTs6ps 2023
3acenenve go 14 uons 2023
BaceneHve 1o 26 oktabps 2023
BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023
BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023
Bacenexue o 8 ceHTs6ps 2023
Bacenexue o 8 ceHTs6psi 2023
3aceneHve 1o 26 oktabps 2023
3acenexue go 14 nona 2023
Bacenenve o 8 ceHTsbps 2023
Bacenexue [o 26 okTsabpsa 2023
BaceneHve fo 26 oktsbpsi 2023
BaceneHve o 8 ceHtsabpsa 2023
BaceneHue o 26 okTa6ps 2023
Bacenenve o 26 okTA6ps 2023
Bacenenue o 26 okTsbpsa 2023
3acenenue o 14 niona 2023

UeHa, p

8 105 000

8321011

8159 075

8095 101

9 398 683

9311913

12 898 168
14 618 047
11717 463
15432 489
14 021 676
10 777 768
11 285 637
11 141 644
17 437 056
19 321 892
12 080 438
13 449 225
8021039

17 176 500
7736 785

7 742 669

7715248

10283 011
8807 154

10 555 611
10 490 806
10 287 986
11 203 309
10 340 042
11 498 024
12014 885
14 098 237
13512 802
15107 079
13 246 139
14 386 897
14 622 797
14 362 167
14719412
14721 163
17 137 704
13 640 982
16 024 516
16 783 769
16 411 681
14 502 420
8184 145

17 674 445
8023 314

7970 993

8215184

8215184

8207 736

8412009

8375623

8327 193

9321812

9272 113

11 802 263
11 131454
11 069 584
11472 644
11 410 808
11337 736
11397 297
11 310 484
11072 228
11 900 323
13 446 951
13 207 205
12518 279

YcnoBue ueHbl LleHa, p/meTtp Ccbinka

411 421
376 516
379 492
376 516
349 393
326 734
289 197
278 439
278 325
266 537
270 689
288 948
289 375
283 502
228 833
215166
307 390
262 680
407 159
205 707
359 850
350 347
331127
315430
309 023
295 675
293 860
289 802
273 251
272824
268 019
267 592
261078
260 865
256 487
254 245
248 478
248 265
248 051
246 556
240 149
237 694
236 412
234 277
231500
215376
213 900
370 323
204 565
407 275
404 619
382102
382 102
381755
362 587
359 469
357 390
346 536
344 688
331524
331293
323672
321 363
319630
318 476
318 360
315935
311 894
303 580
301 501
294 804
291 801
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CCblnka

CcblKka
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CCblKa
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CCblnka
CCblIKa
CCblKa
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CCblnka
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CCblka
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CCblnka
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CCblKa
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CccblKka
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CCblKa
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CcblKa

Cceblnka

CCblnka

CCblKa
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CCblnka
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CcblKa
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CCblfka
CCblnka
CcblKa

CCblka

CCblKa

CcCblnka

CChlnka

CCblKa
CCblka
CcblKa
CCblnka
CChinka

CcblKa


https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/707027
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/727801
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/727092
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/736083
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706678
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706677
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/726781
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706657
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706434
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706964
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/727199
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/727005
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/707152
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/726881
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706749
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/727049
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/726877
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/736213
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/748465
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/707057
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/727155
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/727087
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706812
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/733502
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706654
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/726806
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/735525
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/762384
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/727257
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706406
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/735444
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/726929
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/707063
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/736176
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706777
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706625
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706564
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706623
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706400
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/707082
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/735333
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706912
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/726846
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/726869
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706638
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/727054
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706498
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/727807
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/762286
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/762281
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/736208
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/727171
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/727113
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/762453
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/733491
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/733548
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/735494
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706427
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/707132
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706622
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/747167
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/736177
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/726926
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/727792
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/733547
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706753
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706848
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/736168
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706789
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706661
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706813
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/735464

Mo , % Mo ,p Mo
0.5 59 670 1338
05 71194 1304
0.5 67 405 1301
05 75819 1245
0.5 74 460 1232
0.5 71408 1231
0.5 72495 1207
0.5 73845 1193
0.5 72014 1179
05 79674 1165
0.5 71807 1160
05 83175 1160
0.5 86292 1093
0.5 102 149 1093
05 93729 1093
0.5 80 466 1056
0.5 89207 1034
0.5 88098 1027
0.5 86539 1009
0.4 42800 1000
0.4 42100 1000
0.2 22645
0.2 25534
0.2 23830
0.2 17 669
0.1 14233

p/metp Kopnyc KomHat Jtax Jrtaxen Mnowaae Otaenka
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554
496
393
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48.2
53
50
48.3
48.4
48.2
50
482
48.4
50
50
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53
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51
52
48.1
48.2
484
51
48.4
48.4
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11
15
16
10
14
15
2
12
2
16
4
13
1
1
17
11
14
7
5
14
4
2
13
17
14
2

44.6
54.6
51.8
60.9
60.4

58
60.1
61.9
61.1
68.4
61.9
"7
78.9
93.4
85.7
76.2
86.3
85.8
85.7
42.8
421
36.2
44.6

43
35.6
36.2

Otpenka
Otgenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otgenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otgenka
Otgenka
OTtpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otgenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otgenka
Otpenka
OTtpenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otgenka

FoToBHOCTL

BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023
BaceneHve fo 26 okTa6ps 2023
Bacenexue o 8 ceHTs6ps 2023
3acenenue o 14 niona 2023
BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023
BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023
Bacenenve fo 26 okTa6ps 2023
3acenenve 0o 14 uons 2023
Bacenexue o 26 okTsbpsa 2023
BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023
3acenenve 0o 14 uons 2023
3acenenve 0o 14 uons 2023
Bacenexue o 26 okTsbpsa 2023
Bacenenue o 26 oktsbpsa 2023
BaceneHve fo 8 ceHTsabps 2023
BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023
Bacenenve o 8 ceHTsbps 2023
3acenenuve go 15 masa 2023
BaceneHve o 8 ceHTsabpsa 2023
BaceneHve fo 8 ceHTsbps 2023
BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023
Bacenexue fo 26 okTabpsa 2023
Bacenexue o 26 okTsbpsa 2023
B3aceneHve o 8 ceHTsabpsa 2023
BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023
BaceneHve o 26 okTa6ps 2023

UeHa, p

12 978 290
15484 711
14 660 715
16 490 819
16 195 011
15531 408
15767 575
16 061 120
15 663 048
17 329 053
15617 956
18 090 588
18 768 360
22217 551
20385912
17 501 362
19 402 551
19 161 339
18 822 332
10 734 240
10 714 450
10 392 866
11719 267
10 936 674
10 457 618
10 108 168

YcnoBue ueHbl LleHa, p/meTtp Ccbinka

290 993
283 603
283 025
270785
268 129
267 783
262 356
259 469
256 351
253 349
252 309
252 309
237 875
237 875
237 875
229 677
224 827
223 326
219630
250 800
254 500
287 096
262 764
254 341
293 753
279 231

CCblKa
CCblnka
CCblKa

CCblKa

CCblKa

CCblKa

CCblnka

CcblKka
CCblKa
CCblKa
CCblKa
CCblnka
CCblIKa
CCblKa
CcblKa
CCbinka
CCblnka
CcblKa
CCblka

CCblKa

CCbifka

CCblnka

CcblKa
CCblka
CCblKa

CCblnka


https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/726802
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706435
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/748498
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/735422
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706459
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/726778
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706644
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/735518
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706462
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/726865
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/735529
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/735507
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/707088
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706751
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/748473
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706803
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/733522
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/727220
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/733415
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/736190
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/707095
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/706895
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/726789
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/733534
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/727031
https://www.pik.ru/sp/flats/727082

